Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

B =  ø2.5 m m
Base Num ber
PART NUMBER KEY
For more information, please visit the product page    |    For information on related products, view External Power Supplies
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: PJ-066X │ DESCRIPTION: DC POWER JACK date 12/19/2012 │ page 2 of 3
8.10 0.319
14.20 0.559
4.80 0.189
11.20 0.441
5.70 0.224
0.10
4.80 0.189
3.80 0.150
3.90 0.154
8.10 0.319
11.20 0.441
14.20 0.559
9.55 0.376
11.00 0.433
0.10
1
2
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
3.00X0.70
(3 PLCS)
3
10.10 0.398 8.10 0.319
0.30 0.012
10.00 0.394
5/16x32W
2
1
5/16X32W
3
2.50 0.098
(3 PLCS)
0.224
0.20
0.106
5.70
2.70
0.20
7.80 0.307
0.20
10.40 0.409
0.118
0.20
3.004.50 0.177
(3 PLCS)
2.10 0.083
refer to
schematic
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERI AL PLATI NG
center pin brass nickel
term inal 1 brass silver
term inal 2 phosphor bronze silver
term inal 3 brass silver
bushing brass nickel
insulator red vulcanite fi ber
plast ic PBT
nut brass nickel
washer steel nickel
units:  m m [ inches]
TOLERANCE:
± 0.3m m  (unless otherwise specifi ed)
MATI NG PLUG
Jack I nsert ion Depth:  8.4m m
Schem at ic
Model Center Pin
PJ-066A ø2.0 m m